
 

LITTLE FLOWER INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HEALTH (LISSAH) 

Affiliated to University of Calicut 

26th Mile, Kaithapoyil, Kozhikode, Kerala – 673586 

 

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE – ANALYSIS REPORT 2018-19 

 

Sl. 
No 

Questions Excellent 
Very 
Good 

Good 
Satisfa
ctory 

Unsatisfa
ctory 

1 
Syllabus was relevant and meets the 
requirements of the industry 

30.00% 40.00% 10.00% 20.00% 0.00% 

2 
Syllabus helps in overall personality 
development 

40.00% 50.00% 0.00% 10.00% 0.00% 

3 Syllabus enhances employability 40.00% 50.00% 0.00% 10.00% 0.00% 

4 Syllabus helps in solving local problems 30.00% 40.00% 20.00% 10.00% 0.00% 

5 Skill base content in syllabus 30.00% 30.00% 40.00% 0.00% 0.00% 

6 
Syllabus enhances creativity in 
workplace challenges 

40.00% 20.00% 30.00% 10.00% 0.00% 

7 
Syllabus offers ample technical 
knowledge adequate for the industry 

10.00% 40.00% 10.00% 20.00% 20.00% 

 

 

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE - 

ANALYSIS 2018-19 

 

 

 

 

  

30.00% 

40.00% 

10.00% 

20.00% 

Syllabus was relevant and meets the requirements of the industry 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

40.00% 

50.00% 

10.00% 

Syllabus helps in overall personality development 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

40.00% 

50.00% 

10.00% 

Syllabus enhances employability 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

30.00% 

40.00% 

20.00% 

10.00% 

Syllabus helps in solving local problems 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30.00% 

30.00% 

40.00% 

Skill base content in syllabus 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

40.00% 

20.00% 

30.00% 

10.00% 

Syllabus enhances creativity in workplace challenges 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

10.00% 

40.00% 

10.00% 

20.00% 

20.00% 

Syllabus offers ample technical knowledge adequate for the industry 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



 

Feedback Summary: 

 Most of the employers opinioned that improvements may be necessary to ensure the 

syllabus adequately cover the technical knowledge required by the industry. 

 According to the lion portion of employers, syllabus has the potential to promote 

creativity and holistic development. 

 The feedback suggests that the syllabus has a reasonable amount of skill-based content. 

 The responses indicated that improvements are required in the syllabus helps in solving 

local problems. 

 

 

Action Taken Report on Employer Feedback: 
 

 Decided to report to the University and Board of Studies members regarding the 

importance of incorporating employability skills in the curriculum.  

 Students are encouraged to take more innovative projects. 

 Decided to incorporate employability skills through more certificate and value added 

courses. 

 Decided to engage in skill-based collaborations with industries aiming to bridge the gap 

between academic learning and real world requirements.  


