

LITTLE FLOWER INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HEALTH (LISSAH)

Affiliated to University of Calicut

26th Mile, Kaithapoyil, Kozhikode, Kerala – 673586

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE – ANALYSIS REPORT 2018-19

SI. No	Questions	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Satisfa ctory	Unsatisfa ctory
1	Syllabus was relevant and meets the requirements of the industry	30.00%	40.00%	10.00%	20.00%	0.00%
2	Syllabus helps in overall personality development	40.00%	50.00%	0.00%	10.00%	0.00%
3	Syllabus enhances employability	40.00%	50.00%	0.00%	10.00%	0.00%
4	Syllabus helps in solving local problems	30.00%	40.00%	20.00%	10.00%	0.00%
5	Skill base content in syllabus	30.00%	30.00%	40.00%	0.00%	0.00%
6	Syllabus enhances creativity in workplace challenges	40.00%	20.00%	30.00%	10.00%	0.00%
7	Syllabus offers ample technical knowledge adequate for the industry	10.00%	40.00%	10.00%	20.00%	20.00%

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE -ANALYSIS 2018-19















Feedback Summary:

- Most of the employers opinioned that improvements may be necessary to ensure the syllabus adequately cover the technical knowledge required by the industry.
- According to the lion portion of employers, syllabus has the potential to promote creativity and holistic development.
- The feedback suggests that the syllabus has a reasonable amount of skill-based content.
- The responses indicated that improvements are required in the syllabus helps in solving local problems.

Action Taken Report on Employer Feedback:

- Decided to report to the University and Board of Studies members regarding the importance of incorporating employability skills in the curriculum.
- Students are encouraged to take more innovative projects.
- Decided to incorporate employability skills through more certificate and value added courses.
- Decided to engage in skill-based collaborations with industries aiming to bridge the gap between academic learning and real world requirements.